## Borough of Highlands Public Notice

Please take notice that the following entitled Ordinances were adopted on final consideration at the meeting of the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Highlands held on Wednesday, May 4, 2011. Copies of the Ordinance are available in the office of the Borough Clerk located at 171 Bay Avenue, Highlands, N.J. between the hours of 8:30 a.m. and 4:30 p.m. Monday through Friday. Copies are also available on the Borough's website www.highlandsnj.us.

## 0-11-3

## AN ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 3-13.16 OF THE REVISED GENERAL CODE OF THE BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS, IN THE COUTY OF MONMOUTH

**O-11-8** 

# AN ORDINANCE ADDING NEW CHAPTER 2-7.5 TO THE REVISED GENERAL CODE OF THE BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS ENTITLED "BOROUGH VEHICLE"

### O-11-10 AN ORDINANCE CREATING SECTION 5-16 ENTITLED "PERMITTING THE MANAGED CARE OF FREE-ROAMING CATS" TO THE REVISED GENERAL ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS

Carolyn Cummins Borough Clerk